AccuSpec V4.38b2
SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE & DATA
Steam/Hot Water Unit Heaters
Job Name:  Date: 04/19/2022
Location:  Engineer:
Submitted by: Jeff Musto Architect:
 Contractor:
 Unit Tag

 HSB 33LB01SA 1
AccuSpec V4.38b2
STEAM/HOT WATER MODEL NOMENCLATURE
1,2,3 4,5,6 7 8 9,10 11 12
HSB  33 L B 01 S A
1,2,3 - Model Type
HSB - Horizontal Airflow Steam/Hot Water Unit Heater
4,5,6 - Input Rating
 33 - 29,500 BTUH
7 - Coil Type
L - Low Outlet Temperature
8 – Development Sequence
B - Current
9,10 - Motor and Drive Code (Power Code)
01 - 115/60/1 - Totally Enclosed with Thermal Overload
11 – Fan Guard Style
S - Standard Fan Guard
12 – Factory Installed Option
A - None
AccuSpec V4.38b2
GENERAL PERFORMANCE DATA
General Performance Data
2 lb. Steam, 60°F Entering Air Temperature
Model     HSB  33
Btu/Hr. Output 29,500
Airflow (CFM) 695
Outlet Velocity 745
Entering Air Temp. (°F) 60
Final Air Temp. (°F) 99
Mounting Height (Max Ft.) 1    12
Heat Throw (Max. Mtg. Ft.) 1  24
Total Unit Amps 2 1.3-1.5
As Configured Conditions
Steam Pressure (PSI) 2
Entering Air Temp. (°F) 60
Btu/Hr. Output 29,500
Final Air Temp. (°F) 99
Mounting Height (Max Ft.) 1   12
Heat Throw (Max Ft.) 1  24
Motor Data
Horse Power 1/25
RPM 1550
Type Totally Enclosed with Thermal Overload
Motor Amps 2 1.3-1.5
1 Mounting height measured from floor to bottom of unit.  Horizontal units with horizontal louvers open 30° from
vertical plane.  The maximum mounting height (Max Ft.) is the height above which the unit will not deliver heated
air to the floor.
2   The unit FLA and Motor amps may vary based on the actual motor shipped with the unit.
AccuSpec V4.38b2
DIMENSIONS – UNIT
Model HSB Dimensions
Model Size HSB  33
Dimensions (in inches)
A 16-3/8
B 17-1/2
C 8-3/4
D 1 6-1/2
E 11
F 3-5/8
G 6
Connections NPT 1-1/4
Fan Diameter 12
Approx. Ship Wt 34 lbs.
1 Dimension is for 115V motor.
Specifications
Core Type (Serpentine) Single